Product information
Ribbons for
B-EX4T3-HS
· The right ribbon quality for every application.
· Ribbons directly from the manufacturer:
Toshiba original consumables are perfectly
matched to Toshiba label printers and
the used print head technologies. They
guarantee high quality printing while also
lowering abrasion of the print head.
· The perfect combination:
Toshiba’s wide range of available ribbons
is the outcome of years of research and
development. Each of the ribbons offers
different printing characteristics, which are
specially adapted to the specific application.
Technical data is subject to change without prior notice. All company and/or product names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of
their respective manufacturers in their markets and/or countries. All rights reserved. We are constantly making efforts to deliver the latest status
of data to our partners. Specifications for some models may change in the time between the production and the release of this documentation.
Copyright © 2021 Toshiba Tec, ProductInformation_Ribbons for B-EX4T3_IDD_20210209
RIBBONS FOR B-EX4T3
RESIN qualities
Ideal for use in industrial, electronic, chemical, pharmaceutical, automotive and textile industry
AS1 Resin Standard, scratch- and heat resistant up to 180°C as well as partially solvent resistant and
suitable for synthetic materials (PVC, PET, PE, PP)
Cost Durability Surface
Standard
Coated
Synthetic
Width Length Article number
40 mm 300 m BFV30040AS1
48 mm 300 m BFV30048AS1
65 mm 300 m BFV30065AS1
83 mm 300 m BFV30083AS1
95 mm 300 m BFV30095AS1
110 mm 300 m BFV30110AS1
Protect your B-EX4T3 -
With original ribbons from Toshiba
Za več informacij se obrnite na nas:
UPRAVLJANJE STORITEV TISKANJA
TIFT, d.o.o., Kamniška 41, 1000 Ljubljana
T: 01 600 10 20, M: 031 665 144,
E: dobrodosli@tift.si, W: www.tift.si
Pridobili smo certifikat poslovne odličnosti: